November Operational Referendum Options

Option 2 Operational Referendum:

(based on revised option 2)

Technology budget increase

Maintenance budget increase [in Fund 41]

Expand Prairie
New Intermediate School

Begin 14-15

14-15 + S 540,000
S 540,000 Total

15-16 + S 540,000
S 1,080,000 Total

16-17 + S 540,000
S 1,620,000 Total

17-18 + S 540,000
S 2,160,000 Total

wn

2,160,000

300,000 (can start anytime)
300,000 (can start anytime)
74,436 (should start 15-16)
1,485,564 (should start 16-17)
2,160,000

v nunununon

Technology budget increase

Maintenance budget increase [in Fund 41]
Expand Prairie

New Intermediate School

Technology budget increase

Maintenance budget increase [in Fund 41]
Expand Prairie

New Intermediate School

Technology budget increase

Maintenance budget increase [in Fund 41]
Expand Prairie

New Intermediate School

Technology budget increase

Maintenance budget increase [in Fund 41]
Expand Prairie

New Intermediate School

209,291
209,291
121,419
540,000
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$ 442,073
$ 442,073
$ 74,436
$ 121,419
$ 1,080,000

$ 30,000
$ 30,000
$ 74,436
$ 1,485,564
$ 1,620,000

$ 300,000
$ 300,000
$ 74,436
$ 1,485,564
$ 2,160,000



