November Operational Referendum Options

(based on re Technology Maintenanc Expand Prai	perational Referendum: Evised option 2) budget increase e budget increase [in Fund 41] rie ediate School Begin 14-15	\$ 2,160,000 \$ 300,000 (can start anytime) \$ 300,000 (can start anytime) \$ 74,436 (should start 15-16) \$ 1,485,564 (should start 16-17) \$ 2,160,000	
	\$ 540,000 \$ 540,000 Total	Technology budget increase Maintenance budget increase [in Fund 41] Expand Prairie New Intermediate School	\$ 209,291 \$ 209,291 \$ - \$ 121,419 \$ 540,000
	\$ 540,000 \$ 1,080,000 Total	Technology budget increase Maintenance budget increase [in Fund 41] Expand Prairie New Intermediate School	\$ 442,073 \$ 442,073 \$ 74,436 \$ 121,419 \$ 1,080,000
	\$ 540,000 \$ 1,620,000 Total	Technology budget increase Maintenance budget increase [in Fund 41] Expand Prairie New Intermediate School	\$ 30,000 \$ 30,000 \$ 74,436 \$ 1,485,564 \$ 1,620,000
17-18 +	\$ 540,000 \$ 2,160,000 Total	Technology budget increase Maintenance budget increase [in Fund 41] Expand Prairie New Intermediate School	\$ 300,000 \$ 300,000 \$ 74,436 \$ 1,485,564 \$ 2,160,000